
Date Day Time Subject 

23.03.2024 Saturday 10.10 am to 01.10 pm G. K (Oral)

26.03.2024 Tuesday 2.30 pm to 5.15  pm Marathi (Oral)

27.03.2024 Wednesday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm English (Oral) 

28.03.2024 Thursday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm Maths(Oral) 

30.03.2024 Saturday 10.10 am to 12.10  pm English (Written) 

01.04.2024 Monday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm Maths(Written) 

02.04.2024 Tuesday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm EVS (Written)

03.04.2024 Wednesday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm Marathi (Written)

04.04.2024 Thursday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm G. K (Written)

05.04.2024 Friday 12.30 pm to 2.30  pm WE (Oral & Activity)

06.04.2024 Saturday 10.10 am to 12.10  pm Drawing 

Note :- 

2) Parents are requested to clear all their dues till 15th March.

3) Students will report 5 minutes before the exam time.

4) Students should come in proper school uniform during the exam.

1) PT, Computer Orals & Practicals, Dance and Music exams will be conducted  
during regular school timings.

 Std: I & II

A. V. A. Education Society's

N. G. Vartak English Medium High School & Junior College, Virar(E.)

 II - Semester Examination Time Table 2023-24

Date : - 23/02/2024


